
 
Language Residential Schools & ALE 2018J 

 

French Schools  
 
L211 – Hotel Mont Vernon  

 
10–16 February 2019 
17–23 February 2019 
 

 
L211 – ALE  

Adobe Connect Groups (number of 
groups TBC) 

Afternoon group (4 afternoon sessions) 
13:30 - 15:00 

Adobe Connect Groups (number of 
groups TBC) 

Evening group (4 evening sessions) 
19:00 - 20:30 

 
Monday 01 April  
Thursday 04 April  
Monday 08 April  
Thursday 11 April 

 
  Thursday 04 April  
  Sunday 07 April  
  Thursday 11 April  
  Sunday 14 April 
 

 

German Schools  
 
L203 – Jena  

23 February – 1 March 2019 

 
L203 - ALE 

Adobe Connect Groups (number of 
groups TBC) 

Mixed groups (2 morning and 2 evening 
sessions)  

 Adobe Connect Group (number of 
groups TBC) 

Evening groups (4 evening sessions) 

 
Wednesday 03 April    19.00-20.30 
Sunday 07 April   10.00-11.30 
Wednesday 10 April   19.00-20.30 
Sunday 14 April   10.00-11.30 

 
  Monday 01 April 19.00-20.30 
  Thursday 04 April 19.00-20.30 
  Monday 08 April  19.00-20.30 
  Thursday 11 April  19.00-20.30 

 

 

Spanish Schools 
 
L204 – Alicante  

 
3 – 9 March 2019 
10 – 16 March 2019 

 
L204 – ALE  

Adobe Connect Groups (number of 
groups TBC) 

(Morning group 4 sessions) 
10:30 - 12:00 

 Adobe Connect Group (number of 
groups TBC) 

(Evening group 4 sessions) 
19:00 - 20:30 

Tuesday 02 April  
Thursday 04 April  
Tuesday 09 April  
Thursday 11 April 

  Wednesday 03 April 
  Friday 05 April 
  Wednesday 10 April 
  Friday 12 April 

 


